No. 314.2
Hitachi Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
2 © 2010 Hitachi Tool Engineering Europe GmbH
Cutting Innovation
A New Generation Face Mill
Rough Machining Times Can Dramatically Be Reduced
The Turbo Face mill achieves a higher level of
performance, that has never been reached before.

E H
R15
ap=3.0
øD2
ød1
A
ød2
øD1: (D-20)
øD
B
E
H
R15
ap=3.0
ID Code	I tem Code	S tock	 Flutes	 ØD	 ØD1	 H	E	A	   B	 Ød1	 Ød2	 ØD2	S hape	I nserts
FH 498	 ASF-5063RM	 n	 4	 63	 43	 50	 20	 10.4	 6.3	 22	 17	 60	 1
FH 499	 ASF-5080RM	 n	 4	 80	 60	 63	 22	 12.4	 7	 27	 20	 70	 1
FH 500	 ASF-5100RM	 n	 5	 100	 80	 63	 25.5	 14.4	 8	 32	 26	 90	 1
FH 501	 ASF-5125RM	 n	 6	 125	 105	 63	 30	 16.4	 9	 40	 32	 100	 2
FH 502	 ASF-5160RM	 n	 8	 160	 140	 63	 30	 16.4	 9.5	 40	 69	 105	 2
FH 503	 ASF-5200RM	 n	 10	 200	 180	 63	 32	 25.7	 14	 60	 105	 150	 2
FH 504	 ASF-5250RM	 n	 12	 250	 230	 63	 32	 25.7	 14	 60	 140	 200	 2
FH 505	 ASF-5315RM	 q	 14	 315	 295	 63	 32	 25.7	 14	 60	 220	 265	 2
n = Stock  |  Germany   |  q = Please ask for delivery time
High Efficient
Q max
Roughing